Inverse Time Circuit Breakers, 150A, 600V AC
Thermal-magnetic Type NZM 7...-NA
CCCiii
rcrcrc
uuuiii
t
Br
t

Magnetic Trip Magnetic Trip Magnetic Trip
Setting for Setting for Setting for
Instantaneous Instantaneous Instantaneous
ResponseResponseResponse
UL/CSA Interrupting RatingsUL/CSA Interrupting RatingsUL/CSA Interrupting Ratings
(AC, 60Hz)(AC, 60Hz)(AC, 60Hz)
kA RMS symmetrical @ kA RMS symmetrical @ kA RMS symmetrical @
TypeTypeType PricePricePrice UL/CSA Interrupting RatingsUL/CSA Interrupting RatingsUL/CSA Interrupting Ratings
(AC, 60Hz)(AC, 60Hz)(AC, 60Hz)
kA RMS symmetrical @ kA RMS symmetrical @ kA RMS symmetrical @
TypeTypeType PricePricePrice
Article No.Article No.Article No. see price listsee price listsee price list Article No.Article No.Article No. see price listsee price listsee price list
u
A A A 240V 480V 600VA A A 240V 480V 600VA A A 240V 480V 600V 240V240V240V 480V480V480V 600V600V600V
With fixed thermal setting and pressure wire terminals
404040 25 380 65 25 14 NZM7A-25N-NANZM7A-25N-NANZM7A-25N-NA
208658208658208658
100 50 22 NZM7A-25S-NANZM7A-25S-NANZM7A-25S-NA
220936220936220936
30 38030 38030 380 NZM7A-30N-NANZM7A-30N-NANZM7A-30N-NA
208659208659208659
NZM7A-30S-NANZM7A-30S-NANZM7A-30S-NA
220937220937220937
35 38035 38035 380 NZM7A-35N-NANZM7A-35N-NANZM7A-35N-NA
208660208660208660
NZM7A-35S-NANZM7A-35S-NANZM7A-35S-NA
220938220938220938
40 38040 38040 380 NZM7A-40N-NANZM7A-40N-NANZM7A-40N-NA
208661208661208661
NZM7A-40S-NANZM7A-40S-NANZM7A-40S-NA
220939220939220939
606060 50 378 - 76050 378 - 76050 378 - 760 NZM7A-50N-NANZM7A-50N-NANZM7A-50N-NA
208662208662208662
NZM7A-50S-NANZM7A-50S-NANZM7A-50S-NA
220940220940220940
60 378 - 76060 378 - 76060 378 - 760 NZM7A-60N-NANZM7A-60N-NANZM7A-60N-NA
208663208663208663
NZM7A-60S-NANZM7A-60S-NANZM7A-60S-NA
220941220941220941
808080 70 480 - 96070 480 - 96070 480 - 960 NZM7A-70N-NANZM7A-70N-NANZM7A-70N-NA
208664208664208664
NZM7A-70S-NANZM7A-70S-NANZM7A-70S-NA
220942220942220942
80 480 - 96080 480 - 96080 480 - 960 NZM7A-80N-NANZM7A-80N-NANZM7A-80N-NA
208665208665208665
NZM7A-80S-NANZM7A-80S-NANZM7A-80S-NA
220943220943220943
100100100 90 600 - 120090 600 - 120090 600 - 1200 NZM7A-90N-NANZM7A-90N-NANZM7A-90N-NA
208666208666208666
NZM7A-90S-NANZM7A-90S-NANZM7A-90S-NA
220944220944220944
100 600 - 1200100 600 - 1200100 600 - 1200 NZM7A-100N-NANZM7A-100N-NANZM7A-100N-NA
208667208667208667
NZM7A-100S-NANZM7A-100S-NANZM7A-100S-NA
220945220945220945
125 125 750 - 1500125 125 750 - 1500125 125 750 - 1500 NZM7A-125N-NANZM7A-125N-NANZM7A-125N-NA
208668208668208668
NZM7A-125S-NANZM7A-125S-NANZM7A-125S-NA
220946220946220946
150 150 960 - 1900150 150 960 - 1900150 150 960 - 1900 NZM7A-150N-NANZM7A-150N-NANZM7A-150N-NA
210086210086210086
NZM7A-150S-NANZM7A-150S-NANZM7A-150S-NA
220947220947220947
With fixed thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connectionWith fixed thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connectionWith fixed thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connection
404040 25 380 65 25 14 NZM7A-25N-NA-M8NZM7A-25N-NA-M8NZM7A-25N-NA-M8
208669208669208669
100 50 22 NZM7A-25S-NA-M8NZM7A-25S-NA-M8NZM7A-25S-NA-M8
220948220948220948
30 38030 38030 380 NZM7A-30N-NA-M8NZM7A-30N-NA-M8NZM7A-30N-NA-M8
208670208670208670
NZM7A-30S-NA-M8NZM7A-30S-NA-M8NZM7A-30S-NA-M8
220949220949220949
35 38035 38035 380 NZM7A-35N-NA-M8NZM7A-35N-NA-M8NZM7A-35N-NA-M8
208671208671208671
NZM7A-35S-NA-M8NZM7A-35S-NA-M8NZM7A-35S-NA-M8
220950220950220950
40 38040 38040 380 NZM7A-40N-NA-M8NZM7A-40N-NA-M8NZM7A-40N-NA-M8
208672208672208672
NZM7A-40S-NA-M8NZM7A-40S-NA-M8NZM7A-40S-NA-M8
220951220951220951
606060 50 378 - 76050 378 - 76050 378 - 760 NZM7A-50N-NA-M8NZM7A-50N-NA-M8NZM7A-50N-NA-M8
208673208673208673
NZM7A-50S-NA-M8NZM7A-50S-NA-M8NZM7A-50S-NA-M8
220952220952220952
60 378 - 76060 378 - 76060 378 - 760 NZM7A-60N-NA-M8NZM7A-60N-NA-M8NZM7A-60N-NA-M8
208674208674208674
NZM7A-60S-NA-M8NZM7A-60S-NA-M8NZM7A-60S-NA-M8
220953220953220953
808080 70 480 - 96070 480 - 96070 480 - 960 NZM7A-70N-NA-M8NZM7A-70N-NA-M8NZM7A-70N-NA-M8
208675208675208675
NZM7A-70S-NA-M8NZM7A-70S-NA-M8NZM7A-70S-NA-M8
220954220954220954
80 480 - 96080 480 - 96080 480 - 960 NZM7A-80N-NA-M8NZM7A-80N-NA-M8NZM7A-80N-NA-M8
208676208676208676
NZM7A-80S-NA-M8NZM7A-80S-NA-M8NZM7A-80S-NA-M8
220955220955220955
100100100 90 600 - 120090 600 - 120090 600 - 1200 NZM7A-90N-NA-M8NZM7A-90N-NA-M8NZM7A-90N-NA-M8
208677208677208677
NZM7A-90S-NA-M8NZM7A-90S-NA-M8NZM7A-90S-NA-M8
220956220956220956
100 600 - 1200100 600 - 1200100 600 - 1200 NZM7A-100N-NA-M8NZM7A-100N-NA-M8NZM7A-100N-NA-M8
208678208678208678
NZM7A-100S-NA-M8NZM7A-100S-NA-M8NZM7A-100S-NA-M8
220957220957220957
125 125 750 - 1500125 125 750 - 1500125 125 750 - 1500 NZM7A-125N-NA-M8NZM7A-125N-NA-M8NZM7A-125N-NA-M8
208679208679208679
NZM7A-125S-NA-M8NZM7A-125S-NA-M8NZM7A-125S-NA-M8
220958220958220958
150 150 960 - 1900150 150 960 - 1900150 150 960 - 1900 NZM7A-150N-NA-M8NZM7A-150N-NA-M8NZM7A-150N-NA-M8
210087210087210087
NZM7A-150S-NA-M8NZM7A-150S-NA-M8NZM7A-150S-NA-M8
220959220959220959
Notes:Notes:Notes:

RatingRatingRating
AdjustableAdjustableAdjustable
Thermal SettingThermal SettingThermal Setting
Magnetic Trip Magnetic Trip Magnetic Trip
Setting for Setting for Setting for
Instantaneous Instantaneous Instantaneous
ResponseResponseResponse
UL/CSA Interrupting RatingsUL/CSA Interrupting RatingsUL/CSA Interrupting Ratings
(AC, 60Hz)(AC, 60Hz)(AC, 60Hz)
kA RMS symmetrical @kA RMS symmetrical @kA RMS symmetrical @
TypeTypeType PricePricePrice
Article No.Article No.Article No. see price listsee price listsee price list
u
A A A 240V 480V 600VA A A 240V 480V 600VA A A 240V 480V 600V
With adjustable thermal setting and pressure wire terminals
404040 25 - 40 380 65 25 14 NZM7-40N-NA
210076
636363 40 - 63 378 - 76040 - 63 378 - 76040 - 63 378 - 760 NZM7-63N-NANZM7-63N-NANZM7-63N-NA
210077210077210077
808080 63 - 80 480 - 96063 - 80 480 - 96063 - 80 480 - 960 NZM7-80N-NANZM7-80N-NANZM7-80N-NA
210078210078210078
100100100 80 - 100 600 - 120080 - 100 600 - 120080 - 100 600 - 1200 NZM7-100N-NANZM7-100N-NANZM7-100N-NA
210079210079210079
125 80 - 125 750 - 1500125 80 - 125 750 - 1500125 80 - 125 750 - 1500 NZM7-125N-NANZM7-125N-NANZM7-125N-NA
207875207875207875
150 125 - 150 960 - 1900150 125 - 150 960 - 1900150 125 - 150 960 - 1900 NZM7-150N-NANZM7-150N-NANZM7-150N-NA
210084210084210084
With adjustable thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connectionWith adjustable thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connectionWith adjustable thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connection
404040 25 - 40 380 65 25 14 NZM7-40N-NA-M8NZM7-40N-NA-M8NZM7-40N-NA-M8
210080210080210080
636363 40 - 63 378 - 76040 - 63 378 - 76040 - 63 378 - 760 NZM7-63N-NA-M8NZM7-63N-NA-M8NZM7-63N-NA-M8
210081210081210081
808080 63 - 80 480 - 96063 - 80 480 - 96063 - 80 480 - 960 NZM7-80N-NA-M8NZM7-80N-NA-M8NZM7-80N-NA-M8
210082210082210082
100100100 80 - 100 600 - 120080 - 100 600 - 120080 - 100 600 - 1200 NZM7-100N-NA-M8NZM7-100N-NA-M8NZM7-100N-NA-M8
210083210083210083
125 80 - 125 750 - 1500125 80 - 125 750 - 1500125 80 - 125 750 - 1500 NZM7-125N-NA-M8NZM7-125N-NA-M8NZM7-125N-NA-M8
207839207839207839
150 125 - 150 960 - 1900150 125 - 150 960 - 1900150 125 - 150 960 - 1900 NZM7-150N-NA-M8NZM7-150N-NA-M8NZM7-150N-NA-M8
210085210085210085
High Interrupting Capacity High Interrupting Capacity High Interrupting Capacity 50 kA at 480 V 50/60 Hz at 480 V 50/60 Hz at 480 V 50/60 Hz
22 kA22 kA22 kA at 600 V 50/60 Hz at 600 V 50/60 Hz at 600 V 50/60 Hz
With adjustable thermal setting and pressure wire terminalsWith adjustable thermal setting and pressure wire terminalsWith adjustable thermal setting and pressure wire terminals
404040 25 - 40 38025 - 40 38025 - 40 380 100 50 22 NZM7-40S-NANZM7-40S-NANZM7-40S-NA
220961220961220961
636363 40 - 63 378 - 76040 - 63 378 - 76040 - 63 378 - 760 NZM7-63S-NANZM7-63S-NANZM7-63S-NA
220962220962220962
808080 63- 80 480 - 96063- 80 480 - 96063- 80 480 - 960 NZM7-80S-NANZM7-80S-NANZM7-80S-NA
220963220963220963
100100100 80 - 100 600 - 120080 - 100 600 - 120080 - 100 600 - 1200 NZM7-100S-NANZM7-100S-NANZM7-100S-NA
220964220964220964
125 80 - 125 750 - 1500125 80 - 125 750 - 1500125 80 - 125 750 - 1500 NZM7-125S-NANZM7-125S-NANZM7-125S-NA
220965220965220965
150 125 - 150 960 - 1900150 125 - 150 960 - 1900150 125 - 150 960 - 1900 NZM7-150S-NA
220966
With adjustable thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connectionWith adjustable thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connectionWith adjustable thermal setting and provisions for bolt-on connection
40 25 - 40 380 100 50 22 NZM7-40S-NA-M8
220967
63 40 - 63 378 - 760 NZM7-63S-NA-M8
220968
80 63 - 80 480 - 960 NZM7-80S-NA-M8
220969
100 80 - 100 600 - 1200 NZM7-100S-NA-M8
220970
125 80 - 125 750 - 1500 NZM7-125S-NA-M8
220971
150 125 - 150 960 - 1900 NZM7-150S-NA-M8
220972
Notes:Notes:Notes:
1)   1)   Type NZM7-...N(S)-NA(-M8) molded-case circuit breakers are UL listed (UL 489) and CSA certified (22.2 No.. 5.1) Inverse Time, 1Type NZM7-...N(S)-NA(-M8) molded-case circuit breakers are UL listed (UL 489) and CSA certified (22.2 No.. 5.1) Inverse Time, 1Type NZM7-...N(S)-NA(-M8) molded-case circuit breakers are UL listed (UL 489) and CSA certified (22.2 No.. 5.1) Inverse Time, 150A Thermal-mag-50A Thermal-mag-50A Thermal-mag-
netic Trip Circuit Breakers with an adjustable thermal trip feature and an adjustable magnetic trip function (In breakers ratednetic Trip Circuit Breakers with an adjustable thermal trip feature and an adjustable magnetic trip function (In breakers ratednetic Trip Circuit Breakers with an adjustable thermal trip feature and an adjustable magnetic trip function (In breakers rated 25 to 40A, the magnetic  25 to 40A, the magnetic  25 to 40A, the magnetic